

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/154
Date request received:	09/05/2018
Date request responded to:	23/05/2018
Category:	Estates
Tags:	Patient, ward, inpatient, entertainment, information, service, television, internet

Request Detail:

Question One: Does the Trust have a Patient Entertainment offering? Yes, in all applicable wards; Yes in some wards or No

If Yes in all or some wards:

Is the system free or charge for patients, or is the service chargeable for either all or some content?

Does the system offer information services in addition to entertainment, for example nurse call or meal ordering?

Can you advise if you are under contract with a provider, and if so, who it is with and when that contract expires?

If No

Does the Trust have plans to implement a Patient Entertainment System and if so do you have an approximate date?

Are you considering additional services such as nurse call or meal ordering or solely entertainment?

Question Two

Are you able to provide a contact for Patient Entertainment for additional dialogue on the subject?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.